saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

0 N O U1 A W N B

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Aldersley Leisure village

Men Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 1 - Provisional results

Runner

Milan Campion
Bill cChesters
Harry Dyall
Jack Birch
James Dickinson
Sam Hall

James Aitken

Alex Balir

Team

Notts AC [A]

cannock & stafford A
wolverhampton ...[A]
Tipton Harriers
Notts AC [B]

Telford AC
wolverhampton ...[C]
wolverhampton ...[B]

Leg time

10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

41
43
04
10
17
48
02
14



saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

© N O U A W N R

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Aldersley Leisure village

Men Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 2 - Provisional results

Runner

Jake Dyer
samuel Bagley
Ryan Hodgkiss
Richard Lewis
Tom Stillie
Adam Tatton
Steve Thompson

owain Morris

Team
Notts AC [A]
cannock & stafford A

wolverhampton . [A]
Tipton Harriers
Notts AC [B]

Telford AC
wolverhampton .[B]
wolverhampton .[c]

Leg time

10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:

53
00
15
45
33
28
17
29

Cumm.Gain

21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
24:
24:
25:

34
43
19
55
50
16
31
31

+
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Fastest stage runners

Jake Dyer
samuel Bagley
Ryan Hodgkiss
Richard Lewis
Steve Thompson
Adam Tatton
Tom Stillie

owain Morris

Notts AC [A]
cannock & stafford A

wolverhampton . [A]
Tipton Harriers
wolverhampton .[B]
Telford AC

Notts AC [B]
wolverhampton .[c]

10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:

53
00
15
45
17
28
33
29



saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

© N O U A W N R

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Aldersley Leisure village

Men Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 3 - Provisional results

Runner

Joshua ward
Sam Richardson
Reece Ashfield
Reece Fletcher
Dylan Gillett
James Dwyer
oliver Evans

Luke Dewhurst

Team

cannock & stafford A
Notts AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC

Notts AC [B]
wolverhampton ...[B]
wolverhampton ...[C]

Leg time

10:
10:
11:
12:
10:
11:
12:
12:

21
34
48
05
52
59
46
58

Cumm.Gain

32:
32:
34:
35:
35:
35:
37:
38:

04
08
07
00
08
49
17
29

+

+
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Fastest stage runners

Joshua ward
Sam Richardson
Dylan Gillett
Reece Ashfield
James Dwyer
Reece Fletcher
oliver Evans

Luke Dewhurst

Cannock & stafford A
Notts AC [A]

Telford AC
wolverhampton ...[A]
Notts AC [B]

Tipton Harriers
wolverhampton ...[B]
wolverhampton ...[C]

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

21
34
52
48
59
05
46
58



saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

© ® N O LA W N R

[y
o

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Aldersley Leisure village

Ladies Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 1 - Provisional results

Runner

Amelia Samuels
Hannah Seager
Katrina Simpson
Beth walker

Ellen Bowen
Giorgia Chattwood
Eleanor Moss

Beth Tabor
Amelia caddick

Amber Stevens

Team

wolverhampton ...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Halesowen A&CC
Tipton Harriers [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
cannock & stafford A
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
wolverhampton ...[B]
Tipton Harriers [B]

Charnwood AC [B]

Leg time

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

10
21
29
43
57
13
28
49
08
51



saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

© ® N O LA W N R

Ladies Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 2 -

Runner

Lucy Evans

Jessamie Rattray
Amelia Mijovic-Could
Kate Farnell

Molly Shermer

Alice Battey

Rosa Lewis

Elizabeth Allen

Eleanor Here

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Team
wolverhampton . [A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Tipton Harriers [A]
Cannock & stafford A
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Tipton Harriers [B]
wolverhampton .[B]

Charnwood AC [B]

Leg time

12:
13:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:

57
08
44
10
45
40
36
25
13

Cumm.Gain

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27:
28:
30:

07
29
41
53
58
08
44
14
04
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Aldersley Leisure village

Provisional results

© 00 N O v A W N B

Fastest stage runners

Amelia Mijovic-Could Bromsgrove & R...[A]

Lucy Evans
Jessamie Rattray
Kate Farnell
Rosa Lewis

Alice Battey
Molly Shermer
Elizabeth Allen

Eleanor Here

wolverhampton . [A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Tipton Harriers [A]
Tipton Harriers [B]
Bromsgrove & R...[B]
Cannock & stafford A
wolverhampton .[B]

Charnwood AC [B]

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
113

44
57
08
10
36
40
45
25



saturday 22 October 2016

Pos

N o v A w N R

Ladies Under 17 3 Stage - Stage 3 -

Runner

Amy Hammersley
Zoe Brickley
Eve Mulvaney
Chelsea wright
Jazmin Maddocks
Rachael Jones

Holly Mason

MCAA Cross County Relays 2016

Team

Charnwood AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Tipton Harriers [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Cannock & stafford A
wolverhampton ...[B]

Tipton Harriers [B]

Leg time

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14
50
02
21
04
29
38

Cumm.Gain

37:
37:
38:
39:
40:
41:
42:

43
57
55
02
02
43
22

+
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Aldersley Leisure village

Provisional results

Fastest stage runners
Amy Hammersley Charnwood AC [A]
Zoe Brickley wolverhampton ...[A]
Eve Mulvaney Tipton Harriers [A]
Jazmin Maddocks cannock & stafford A
Chelsea wright Bromsgrove & R...[A]

Rachael 3Jones wolverhampton ...[B]

N o v~ w N R

Holly Mason Tipton Harriers [B]

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
138

14
50
02
04
21
29



saturday 22 October 2016 MCAA Cross County Relays 2016 Aldersley Leisure village

3 stage for Men Under 17 - Provisional results

1 37 cannock & Sstafford AC 0:32:04
1 Bil11 chesters (2) 10:43 2 samuel Bagley (2) 11:00
3 Joshua ward (1) 10:21

39 Notts AC [A] 0:32:08
1 Milan Campion (1) 10:41 2 3Jake Dyer (1) 10:53

3 sam Richardson (2) 10:34

44 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [A] 0:34:07
1 Harry Dyall (3) 11:04 2 Ryan Hodgkiss (3) 11:15
3 Reece Ashfield (3) 11:48

42 Tipton Harriers 0:35:00
1 Jack Birch (4) 11:10 2 Richard Lewis (4) 11:45

3 Reece Fletcher (4) 12:05

41 Telford AC 0:35:08
1 sam Hall (6) 11:48 2 Adam Tatton (6) 12:28
3 pylan Gillett (5) 10:52

6 40 Notts AC [B] 0:35:49
1 James Dickinson (5) 11:17 2 Tom stillie (5) 12:33

3 James Dwyer (6) 11:59

7 45 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [B] 0:37:17
1 Alex Balir (8) 12:14 2 steve Thompson (7) 12:17

3 oliver Evans (7) 12:46

8 46 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [C] 0:38:29
1 James Aitken (7) 12:02 2 owain Morris (8) 13:29

3 Luke Dewhurst (8) 12:58



Saturday 22 October 2016 MCAA Cross County Relays 2016 Aldersley Leisure village

3 stage for Ladies Under 17 - Provisional results

1 91 charnwood AC [A] 0:37:43
1 Hannah Seager (2) 12:21 2 Jessamie Rattray (2) 13:08
3 Amy Hammersley (1) 12:14

98 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [A] 0:37:57
1 Amelia Samuels (1) 12:10 2 Lucy Evans (1) 12:57
3 zoe Brickley (2) 12:50

96 Tipton Harriers [A] 0:38:55
1 Beth walker (4) 12:43 2 Kate Farnell (4) 13:10
3 Eve Mulvaney (3) 13:02

88 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC [A] 0:39:02
1 ETllen Bowen (5) 12:57 2 Amelia Mijovic-C (3) 12:44
3 chelsea wright (4) 13:21

90 cannock & stafford AC 0:40:02
1 Giorgia Chattwoo (6) 13:13 2 Molly Shermer (5) 13:45
3 Jazmin Maddocks (5) 13:04

99 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [B] 0:41:43
1 Beth Tabor (8) 13:49 2 Elizabeth Allen (8) 14:25
3 Rachael 3Jones (6) 13:29

97 Tipton Harriers [B] 0:42:22
1 Amelia caddick (9) 14:08 2 Rosa Lewis (7) 13:36
3 Holly Mason (7) 14:38
-- 89 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC [B] 0:27:08
1 Eleanor Moss (7) 13:28 2 Alice Battey (6) 13:40
-- 92 charnwood AC [B] 0:30:04
-- 92 charnwood AC [B] 0:30:04
1 Amber Stevens (10) 14:51 2 Eleanor Here (9 15:13
-- 93 Halesowen A&CC 0:12:29
-- 93 Halesowen A&CC 0:12:29

1 Katrina Simpson (3) 12:29



saturday 22 October 2016 MCAA Cross County Relays 2016 Aldersley Leisure village

Men Under 17 3 Sstage - fastest overall - Provisional results
Pos Runner Team Leg Time
1 Joshua ward cannock & stafford A 3 10:21
2 sam Richardson Notts AC [A] 3 10:34
3 Milan campion Notts AC [A] 1 10:41
4 Bil1 chesters cannock & stafford A 1 10:43
5 pylan Gillett Telford AC 3 10:52
6 Jake Dyer Notts AC [A] 2 10:53
7 samuel Bagley cannock & stafford A 2 11:00
8 Harry Dyall wolverhampton [A] 1 11:04
9 Jack Birch Tipton Harriers 1 11:10
10 Ryan Hodgkiss wolverhampton [A]l 2 11:15
11 James Dickinson Notts AC [B] 1 11:17
12 Richard Lewis Tipton Harriers 2 11:45
13 sam Hall Telford AC 1 11:48
= Reece Ashfield wolverhampton .[A] 3 11:48
15 James Dwyer Notts AC [B] 3 11:59
16 James Aitken wolverhampton .[c] 1 12:02
17 Reece Fletcher Tipton Harriers 3 12:05
18 Alex Balir wolverhampton .[B] 1 12:14
19 steve Thompson wolverhampton .[B] 2 12:17
20 Adam Tatton Telford AC 2 12:28
21 Tom stillie Notts AC [B] 2 12:33
22 Oliver Evans wolverhampton .[B] 3 12:46
23 Luke Dewhurst wolverhampton .[c] 3 12:58
24 owain Morris wolverhampton .[c] 2 13:29



saturday 22 October 2016 MCAA Cross County Relays 2016 Aldersley Leisure village

Ladies Under 17 3 Sstage - fastest overall - Provisional results
Pos Runner Team Leg Time
1 Amelia Samuels wolverhampton ...[A] 1 12:10
2 Amy Hammersley Charnwood AC [A] 3 12:14
3 Hannah Seager Charnwood AC [A] 1 12:21
4 Katrina Simpson Halesowen A&CC 1 12:29
5 Beth walker Tipton Harriers [A] 1 12:43
6 Amelia Mijovic-Could Bromsgrove & R...[A] 2 12:44
7 zZoe Brickley wolverhampton ...[A] 3 12:50
8 Ellen Bowen Bromsgrove & R...[A] 1 12:57
= Lucy Evans wolverhampton ...[A] 2 12:57
10 Eve Mulvaney Tipton Harriers [A] 3 13:02
11 Jazmin Maddocks Cannock & stafford A 3 13:04
12 Jessamie Rattray Charnwood AC [A] 2 13:08
13 Kate Farnell Tipton Harriers [A] 2 13:10
14 Giorgia Chattwood cannock & stafford A 1 13:13
15 chelsea wright Bromsgrove & R...[A] 3 13:21
16 Eleanor Moss Bromsgrove & R...[B] 1 13:28
17 Rachael Jones wolverhampton ...[B] 3 13:29
18 Rosa Lewis Tipton Harriers [B] 2 13:36
19 Alice Battey Bromsgrove & R...[B] 2 13:40
20 Molly Shermer cannock & stafford A 2 13:45
21 Beth Tabor wolverhampton ...[B] 1 13:49
22 Amelia Caddick Tipton Harriers [B] 1 14:08
23 Elizabeth Allen wolverhampton ...[B] 2 14:25
24 Holly Mason Tipton Harriers [B] 3 14:38
25 Amber Stevens Charnwood AC [B] 1 14:51
26 Eleanor Here Charnwood AC [B] 2 15:13



